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No of Whether Act or Acts of
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. ' ' . Petition. Petition.

3623

2624

2625

2626

2627

2628

2629

2630

2631

2632

Mackay, John Fraser ...

James, David Williams

Bone, John Frederick ...

Woor, Alice Charlotte...

Appleyard, Alfred

Powell, Frank H.

Roberts, Evan

Roberts, John Ellis ...

Cook, Titus Smalley ...

Wilcock, Lawrence

61, Grange-road East, Middlesbrough, in
the county of York

The Shakespeare Inn, Water-street, in the
borough of Neath, in the county of
Glamorgan

North Elmham, Norfolk

Toftwood Stores, East Dereham, Norfolk...

Ossington Farm, Ossington, near Newark,
Nottinghamshire

Walkford, Christchurch, in the county of
Hautd

Grogan, Harlech, Merionethshire

Tai Uchaf, Llanrhychwyn, Carnarvonshire

516, Stretford-road, Old Trafford, Manches-
ter, Lancashire, lately residing and carry-
ing on business at 557, Chester-road, Old
Trafford aforesaid

389, Bury New-road, Prestwich, Lancashire

Smelter

Licensed Victualler

Coachbuilder and
Motor Agent

Grocer and Draper (a
Married Woman carry-
ing on business
s-paratelv from her
Husband)

Farmer

Builder

Greengrocer, Fish-
monger, and China
Dealer

Farmer

Tobacconist, Stationer
and Confectioner

Painter and Decorator...

Middlesbrough

N e a t h a n d
Aberavon

Norwich

Norwich

Nottingham ...

Poole :

Portmadoc and
Festiniog

Portmadoc and
Festiniog

Salford

Salford

Oct. 8, 1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Sept. 30, 1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Sept. 8, 1913

Sept. 25, 1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Oct. 6, 1913

Oct. 6, 1913

Sept. 25, 1913

° 56
of 1913

14
of 1913

39
of 1913

41
of 1913

59
of 1913

25
of 1913

15
of 1913

' 14
of 1913

30
of 1913

28
of 1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Oct. 7, 1913

Oct. 8,1913

Oct. 7, 1913

Oct. 7,1913

Oct. 8, 1913

Oct. 6, 1913

Oct. 6, 1913

dct. 8, 1913

39

12

34

. 35

59

21

13

12

27

28

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1. (G.).Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-l(D.), Bank-
ruptcy. Act, 1883
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