RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	. Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2623	Mackay, John Fraser	61, Grange-road East, Middlesbrough, in the county of York	Smelter	Middlesbrough	Oct. 8, 1913	56 of 1913	Oct. 8, 1913	39	Debtor's	
2624	James, David Williams	The Shakespeare Inu, Water-street, in the borough of Neath, in the county of Glamorgan	Licensed Victualler	Neath and Aberavon	Oct. 8, 1913	14 of 1913	Oct. 8, 1913	12	Debtor's	
2625	Bone, John Frederick	North Elmham, Norfolk	Coachbuilder and Motor Agent	Norwich	Sept. 30, 1913	39 of 1913	Oct. 7, 1913	34	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
2626	Woor, Alice Charlotte	Toftwood Stores, East Dereham, Norfolk	Grocer and Draper (a Married Woman carry- ing on business s-parately from her Husband)	Norwich	Oct. 8, 1913	41 of 1913	Oct. 8, 1913	. 35	Debtor's	
2627	Appleyard, Alfred	Ossington Farm, Ossington, near Newark, Nottinghamshire	Farmer	Nottingham	Sept. 8, 1913	59 of 1913	Oct. 7, 1913	59	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
2628	Powell, Frank H	Walkford, Christchurch, in the county of Hants	Builder	Poole:	Sept. 25, 1913	25 of 1913	Oct. 7, 1913	21	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2629	Roberts, Evan	Grogan, Harlech, Merionethshire	Greengrocer, Fish- monger, and China Dealer	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Oct. 8, 1913	15 of 1913	Oct. 8, 1913	13	Debtor's	
2630	Roberts, John Ellis	Tai Uchaf, Llanrhychwyn, Carnarvonshire	Farmer	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Oct. 6, 1913	14 of 1913	Oct. 6, 1913	12	Debtor's	
2631	Cook, Titus Smalley	516, Stretford-road, Old Trafford, Manchester, Lancashire, lately residing and carrying on business at 557, Chester-road, Old Trafford aforesaid	Tobacconist, Stationer and Confectioner	Salford	Oct. 6, 1913	30 of 1913	Oct. 6, 1913	27	Debtor's	
2632	Wilcock, Lawrence	389, Bury New-road, Prestwich, Lancashire	Painter and Decorator	Salford	Sept. 25, 1913	28 of 1913	Oct. 8, 1913	28	Creditor's	Sec.4-1(D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883